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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albin Afrim Hajdari
Arlinda Fatmir Tahiraj
Aurora Faruk Murtezi
Bardh Bajram Limani
Bleon Bajram Azemi
Blerina Avni Bytyqi
Edona Ismet Asllani
Faton Feti Kosumi

Fazli Fazli Hoxhaj
Florent Hasan Redzepi
Jetmira Shaban Merlaku
Landrit Mejdi Halimi
Laureta Luan Uka

Lirim Xhabir Kalisi
Meriton Agim Kugi
Mimoza Enver Hashani
Mirjeta Bahri Hyseni
Rajmonda Bedri Kagiu
Rinor Muhamet Dervishaj
Rrita Veton Gusia
Shkurte Azem Rrahmani
Shgipe Bashkim Selimi
Syzana Hasim Lahu
Valdete Muhamet Kadriaj
Xhemajl Arif Beqiri
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Janarit

Bedri Peci

E drejta tatimore dhe buxhetore

Regjistri ID
170401100254
159490
140401110219
160401100606
170401100524
150401110393
170401100622
150401110655
170401100648
170401100219
170401100497
136266
160401100072
170401100082
150401110031
160401100252
150401110227
170401100165
170401100140
160401100697
157988
170401100117
160059
170401100492
150401110334
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